initia™ INIT3 | 3” APERTURE
Adjustable Accent | 400 – 1500 Lumens
INIT3 ADJ | Rev. 07/20/21
Page 1 of 6
© 2020-2021 Acuity Brands Lighting, Inc. • One Lithonia Way, Conyers, GA 30012
www.aculuxlighting.com • Phone: 800-705-SERV (7378) Specifications subject to change without notice.
AFFORDABLE & ELEGANT PRECISION RECESSED
• Complete family of recessed downlight, adjustable, and wall wash

Beam Control Lenses & Filters Replacement Optics Optional Installation Accessories
Color Filters Dichroic Lens
CGF 200 PINK Medium Pink DGF 200 DRED Red
CGF 200 WRED Warm Red DGF 200 MGRN Medium Green
CGF 200 DLTBLUE Daylight Blue DGF 200 MBLU Medium Blue
CGF 200 MBLU Medium Blue DGF 200 DYEL Yellow
CGF 200 MAMB Medium Amber DGF 200 MAGEN Magenta
CGF 200 MGRN Medium Green DGF 200 CYAN Blue Green
Beam Control Lens UV Filter & Color Correction
DIFF 200 Diffuse Spread Lens UVF 200 UV Filter Lens
SOLITE 200 Solite Uniformity Lens DCCF 200 HAL4250 Daylight Blue Correction
PRISM 200 Prismastic Lens
LSPREAD 200 Linear Spread Lens
HCLBL 200 Hexcell Louver
Static White Optics
NT3OPT/18D 18° beam
NT3OPT/25D 25° beam
NT3OPT/35D 35° beam
NT3OPT/50D 50° beam
WarmDim® Optics
NT3WDOPT/25D 25° beam
NT3WDOPT/35D 35° beam
NT3WDOPT/50D 50° beam
Bar Hangers
HB26 26" C-Channel Bar Hangers
HB50 50" C-Channel Bar Hangers
LB27 27" Linear Bar Hangers